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LIST OF PARTICIPANT  

S.NO REG.NO NAME CLASS 

1 22BR1056 AATHIKANNU R  I B.COM CA 

2 22BR1057 AATIKAH J I B.COM CA 

3 22BR1058 ABINAYA.C I B.COM CA 

4 22BR1060 AISHWARYA B I B.COM CA 

5 22BR1061 ARUNTHATHI M I B.COM CA 

6 22BR1062 BALA SRINITHI B I B.COM CA 

7 22BR1063 BHUVANESHWARI B I B.COM CA 

8 22BR1064 DEEPIKA S I B.COM CA 

9 22BR1065 DHARANI K I B.COM CA 

10 22BR1066 DHARANI PRIYA  A I B.COM CA 

11 22BR1067 DHARANYA K I B.COM CA 

12 22BR1068 HARINI N.K I B.COM CA 

13 22BR1069 HARSHA VARTHINI T.G I B.COM CA 

14 22BR1070 HARSHINI S I B.COM CA 

15 22BR1071 HEMALATHA R I B.COM CA 

16 22BR1072 JASMINE S I B.COM CA 

17 22BR1073 JAYASRI K I B.COM CA 

18 22BR1074 KAVIPRIYA M (11/08/2004) I B.COM CA 



 

 

19 22BR1075 KAVIPRIYA M (15/06/2005) I B.COM CA 

20 22BR1076 KAVIYA T I B.COM CA 

21 22BR1077 KAVIYADHARSHINI P I B.COM CA 

22 22BR1078 KEERTHANA M I B.COM CA 

23 22BR1079 KOKILA E I B.COM CA 

24 22BR1081 LAKSHANA K I B.COM CA 

25 22BR1082 LUBNA SABREEN S I B.COM CA 

26 22BR1083 MADHUMIDHA E I B.COM CA 

27 22BR1084 NIVETHA G I B.COM CA 

28 22BR1085 PARVATHY P I B.COM CA 

29 22BR1086 PATHMAPRIYA M I B.COM CA 

30 22BR1087 PAVITHRA R I B.COM CA 

31 22BR1088 PRIYADHARSHINI D I B.COM CA 

32 22BR1089 PRIYANKA M I B.COM CA 

33 22BR1090 RAGHINI S I B.COM CA 

34 22BR1091 RAJAPRIYA P I B.COM CA 

35 22BR1092 RITHIKA A I B.COM CA 

36 22BR1093 ROGINI K I B.COM CA 

37 22BR1094 ROHINI S I B.COM CA 

38 22BR1095 ROSHNI ARPUTHA J I B.COM CA 

39 22BR1096 SANTHIYA R I B.COM CA 

40 22BR1097 SHALINI P I B.COM CA 

41 22BR1098 SOUNDHARYA R I B.COM CA 

42 22BR1099 SRINITHI D I B.COM CA 

43 22BR1100 SUBASHREE A I B.COM CA 

44 22BR1102 SWETHA R I B.COM CA 

45 22BR1103 THANGAMANI S I B.COM CA 

46 22BR1104 THILAGAVATHI V I B.COM CA 

47 22BR1105 THIRUPAVAI SELVI A I B.COM CA 

48 22BR1106 VAISHNAVI E I B.COM CA 

49 22BR1108 VITHYADEEPA V I B.COM CA 

50 22BR1109 YOGAPRIYA C I B.COM CA 

51 22BR1110 YUVA SHREE C I B.COM CA 

52 22BR1111 YUVASUBASHINI P I B.COM CA 

53 22BR1207 RIZWANA S I B.COM CA 

54 21BR0456 ABINAYA.R II B.COM CA 

55 21BR0457 ABINAYA.S II B.COM CA 

56 21BR0458 ABIRAMI.B II B.COM CA 

57 21BR0459 AISHWARYA.P II B.COM CA 

58 21BR0460 AMEENABEEVI.K II B.COM CA 

59 21BR0461 ARCHANA.P II B.COM CA 

60 21BR0462 ARTHI.R II B.COM CA 

61 21BR0463 ARUNTHATHI.K II B.COM CA 

62 21BR0464 BAVANI.S II B.COM CA 

63 21BR0465 DHARANI.K II B.COM CA 

64 21BR0466 DHARANI.M II B.COM CA 



 

 

65 21BR0467 DHARANI.S II B.COM CA 

66 21BR0468 DHARSHINI.P II B.COM CA 

67 21BR0469 GAYATHIRI.R II B.COM CA 

68 21BR0470 GOKILASELVI.K II B.COM CA 

69 21BR0472 HARINEE.S II B.COM CA 

70 21BR0473 HARIPRIYA.N II B.COM CA 

71 21BR0474 HEMAPRIYA.J.M II B.COM CA 

72 21BR0475 ISWARYA.M.A II B.COM CA 

73 21BR0476 JANANI.S II B.COM CA 

74 21BR0477 JEEVIKA.M II B.COM CA 

75 21BR0478 JEFINA EVANJALIN.S II B.COM CA 

76 21BR0479 KAMINI.S II B.COM CA 

77 21BR0480 KAVIYA.M II B.COM CA 

78 21BR0483 LAKSHMI PREETHI.K II B.COM CA 

79 21BR0484 LAKSHMI.S II B.COM CA 

80 21BR0485 LEELASRI.G II B.COM CA 

81 21BR0486 MADHUMATHI.A II B.COM CA 

82 21BR0487 MADHUMITHA.R II B.COM CA 

83 21BR0488 MAHADEVI.K.P II B.COM CA 

84 21BR0489 MENAKA.S II B.COM CA 

85 21BR0490 MUTHUMANI.K II B.COM CA 

86 21BR0491 NANDHINIPRIYA.R II B.COM CA 

87 21BR0492 NITHYASRI.M II B.COM CA 

88 21BR0493 PRIYADHARSHINI.R II B.COM CA 

89 21BR0494 PRIYADHARSHINI.V II B.COM CA 

90 21BR0495 PRIYANKA.K II B.COM CA 

91 21BR0496 PRIYANKA.S II B.COM CA 

92 21BR0497 RAGAVI.K II B.COM CA 

93 21BR0498 RAMYA.N II B.COM CA 

94 21BR0499 SAHANA FATHIMA.A II B.COM CA 

95 21BR0500 SAKTHI HARINI.S II B.COM CA 

96 21BR0502 SHANMUGAPRIYA.A II B.COM CA 

97 21BR0503 SHENBAGAPRIYA.N II B.COM CA 

98 21BR0504 SHIFANA.R II B.COM CA 

99 21BR0505 SOWBARNIKA.R II B.COM CA 

100 21BR0506 SOWMYA.M II B.COM CA 

101 21BR0507 SRIMATHI.S II B.COM CA 

102 21BR0508 SRINITHI.S II B.COM CA 

103 21BR0509 SUBHADHARSHINI.M II B.COM CA 

104 21BR0510 SUBHASHINI.M II B.COM CA 

105 21BR0511 SUDHA.P II B.COM CA 

106 21BR0512 THAHIRA THASNEEM.N II B.COM CA 

107 21BR0513 THAMARAI SELVI .N II B.COM CA 

108 21BR0514 VELUMANI.A II B.COM CA 

109 21BR0515 VISWATHIKA.M II B.COM CA 

110 21BR0456 ABINAYA.R II B.COM CA 

111 21BR0457 ABINAYA.S II B.COM CA 

112 21BR0458 ABIRAMI.B II B.COM CA 



 

 

113 21BR0459 AISHWARYA.P II B.COM CA 

114 21BR0460 AMEENABEEVI.K II B.COM CA 

115 21BR0461 ARCHANA.P II B.COM CA 

116 21BR0462 ARTHI.R II B.COM CA 

117 21BR0463 ARUNTHATHI.K II B.COM CA 

118 21BR0464 BAVANI.S II B.COM CA 

119 21BR0465 DHARANI.K II B.COM CA 

120 21BR0466 DHARANI.M II B.COM CA 

121 21BR0467 DHARANI.S II B.COM CA 

122 21BR0468 DHARSHINI.P II B.COM CA 

123 21BR0469 GAYATHIRI.R II B.COM CA 

124 21BR0470 GOKILASELVI.K II B.COM CA 

125 21BR0472 HARINEE.S II B.COM CA 

126 21BR0473 HARIPRIYA.N II B.COM CA 

127 21BR0474 HEMAPRIYA.J.M II B.COM CA 

128 21BR0475 ISWARYA.M.A II B.COM CA 

129 21BR0476 JANANI.S II B.COM CA 

130 21BR0477 JEEVIKA.M II B.COM CA 

131 21BR0478 JEFINA EVANJALIN.S II B.COM CA 

132 21BR0479 KAMINI.S II B.COM CA 

133 21BR0480 KAVIYA.M II B.COM CA 

134 21BR0483 LAKSHMI PREETHI.K II B.COM CA 

135 21BR0484 LAKSHMI.S II B.COM CA 

136 21BR0485 LEELASRI.G II B.COM CA 

137 21BR0486 MADHUMATHI.A II B.COM CA 

138 21BR0487 MADHUMITHA.R II B.COM CA 

139 21BR0488 MAHADEVI.K.P II B.COM CA 

140 21BR0489 MENAKA.S II B.COM CA 

141 21BR0490 MUTHUMANI.K II B.COM CA 

142 21BR0491 NANDHINIPRIYA.R II B.COM CA 

143 21BR0492 NITHYASRI.M II B.COM CA 

144 21BR0493 PRIYADHARSHINI.R II B.COM CA 

145 21BR0494 PRIYADHARSHINI.V II B.COM CA 

146 21BR0495 PRIYANKA.K II B.COM CA 

147 21BR0496 PRIYANKA.S II B.COM CA 

148 21BR0497 RAGAVI.K II B.COM CA 

149 21BR0498 RAMYA.N II B.COM CA 

150 21BR0499 SAHANA FATHIMA.A II B.COM CA 

151 21BR0500 SAKTHI HARINI.S II B.COM CA 

152 21BR0502 SHANMUGAPRIYA.A II B.COM CA 

153 21BR0503 SHENBAGAPRIYA.N II B.COM CA 

154 21BR0504 SHIFANA.R II B.COM CA 

155 21BR0505 SOWBARNIKA.R II B.COM CA 

156 21BR0506 SOWMYA.M II B.COM CA 

157 21BR0507 SRIMATHI.S II B.COM CA 

158 21BR0508 SRINITHI.S II B.COM CA 

159 21BR0509 SUBHADHARSHINI.M II B.COM CA 

160 21BR0510 SUBHASHINI.M II B.COM CA 



 

 

161 21BR0511 SUDHA.P II B.COM CA 

162 21BR0512 THAHIRA THASNEEM.N II B.COM CA 

163 21BR0513 THAMARAI SELVI .N II B.COM CA 

164 21BR0514 VELUMANI.A II B.COM CA 

165 21BR0515 VISWATHIKA.M II B.COM CA 

166 20BR9565 Abinaya K III B.COM CA 

167 20BR9566 Abinaya K III B.COM CA 

168 20BR9567 Akarshana  S III B.COM CA 

169 20BR9568 Anitha K III B.COM CA 

170 20BR9570 Athirai  J L III B.COM CA 

171 20BR9571 Deepika   R III B.COM CA 

172 20BR9572 Dhanasri  K S III B.COM CA 

173 20BR9573 Dharshini  R III B.COM CA 

174 20BR9575 Harshini   T III B.COM CA 

175 20BR9576 Hema   R III B.COM CA 

176 20BR9577 Jansinayaki  S III B.COM CA 

177 20BR9578 Kalaivani  N III B.COM CA 

178 20BR9579 Kaleeswari   D  III B.COM CA 

179 20BR9580 Kaviya   P III B.COM CA 

180 20BR9581 Kaviya   R III B.COM CA 

181 20BR9582 Kaviyapriya   K  III B.COM CA 

182 20BR9583 Kirthikaa   D III B.COM CA 

183 20BR9584 Kiruthika   S III B.COM CA 

184 20BR9585 Kowsalya  K III B.COM CA 

185 20BR9586 Kowsalya  P III B.COM CA 

186 20BR9587 Krishnaveni  L  III B.COM CA 

187 20BR9588 Lavanya  T III B.COM CA 

187 20BR9590 Miruthula A III B.COM CA 

188 20BR9591 Monisha N III B.COM CA 

189 20BR9592 Nandhini  N III B.COM CA 

190 20BR9593 Narmadhadevi M  III B.COM CA 

191 20BR9594 Pavithra R III B.COM CA 

192 20BR9595 Pongodi P III B.COM CA 

193 20BR9596 Ponrani  S III B.COM CA 

194 20BR9597 Poovizhi S III B.COM CA 

195 20BR9598 Priyadharshini P  III B.COM CA 

196 20BR9599 Ragavi P III B.COM CA 

197 20BR9600 Ragavi  S III B.COM CA 

198 20BR9601 Ramya P III B.COM CA 

199 20BR9602 Ramya  R III B.COM CA 

200 20BR9603 Ramya  S  III B.COM CA 

201 20BR9604 Ranjitha   C III B.COM CA 

202 20BR9605 Rekha  N III B.COM CA 

203 20BR9606 Rubadharshini   P  III B.COM CA 

204 20BR9607 Rushmitha  M III B.COM CA 

205 20BR9608 Salma Parveen   A III B.COM CA 

206 20BR9609 Sandhiya  A III B.COM CA 

207 20BR9610 Santhini S III B.COM CA 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

208 20BR9612 Selvi  R III B.COM CA 

209 20BR9613 Shanmathi S III B.COM CA 

210 20BR9614 Shanmugapriya  M III B.COM CA 

211 20BR9616 Sri Dharshini   L III B.COM CA 

212 20BR9617 Sri Sandhiya  M III B.COM CA 

213 20BR9618 Suba Shree  T III B.COM CA 

214 20BR9619 Sugasini  M III B.COM CA 

215 20BR9620 Sushmitha  B S III B.COM CA 

216 20BR9621 Swetha  E III B.COM CA 

217 20BR9622 Thasfihanihar   A III B.COM CA 

218 20BR9623 Vidhya Sri  M III B.COM CA 

219 20BR9624 Yogapriya  T III B.COM CA 

220 20BRR9754 Bharathi K III B.COM CA 


